
I BENZINC ― FISA PORUIMBEI IMBARCATI              din :  ■6 05 25 18:3■ :46   1
十

一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― +

Loc fansare : κでヽvズ (△4Concurs

Distanta
cod columbofil
Laし itudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
Por  imbarcati

1

CLUB  130937

16 05 25 16;24
■6 05 25 ■3:24
16 05 25 13:24
035

Data lansarii : `γ
`′

∫ 2´Z,
I        cOlumbOfil    : MICU VASILE

LOngitudine   :

:24  CPS
:24 +OOO
:24  CPS+03h

― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―
十
― ― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

十
― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

Nr l Serie ine.
|:廿き
゛
1営薔五::31

― ― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

+― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―
~~~

| 

°bServati土

135
029
042
07■

0■ 7

065
023
050
068
026
008
007
113
036
121
072
041
027
04`
03,
137
125
0■ 0

05■

0■ 5

020
005
033
06,
00,
063
049
032
155
167

fmbarcare
Data Ora

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
003
00_●

0■ 0

011
012
013
0■ 4

015
0■ 6

0■ 7

018
0■ 9

020
02■

022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
03■

032
033
034
035

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

24 06377■ ■
24 0637697
24 0637724
23 0769120
24 0637677
24 0637769
24 0637687
24 063773■
23 07690■ 9
24 06376,0
24 063766■
24 0637658
24 0637681
24 0637713
24 0637685
23 0769165
24 0637723
24 0637691
23 0769■ 00
24 06377■ 7
24 06377■ 5
24 0637689
24 0637665
24 0637732
24 0637673
23 0769024
24 06■ 8526
24 0637703
23 076,049
24 0637662
24 063775Cl
24 0637730
24 0637702
24 0637745
23 1176,00■

DA3CD8C6
DABCD73E
DABCD37C
DABF7602
DA3CD89E
DA3CD8A7
DA3CD837
DA3CD645
DA12FFAC
DA3CD848
DA3CE34D
DA3CD63A
DA39876A
DA■ ■FDC9
DA3987B■
DAllFC50
DA`FF4DE
DA3CD5B3
DA6FF49F
DA3986CD
DA3,3711
DA39878A
DA398711
DA3984BD
EA3986CE
DA6FF52D
DA39876B
DA398796
DA1237‐19
DA398783
DA3CD7Bl
DA3985CO
DA398772
DA3986B4
DA6FF327

■6 05
16 05
16 05
16 05
16 05
16 05
■6 05
■6 05
■6 05
16 05
16 05
■6 05
■6 05
■6 15
■6 05
■6 05
16 05
16 05
16 05
1●
‐ 05
16 05
16 05
16 05
16 05
16 05
■6 05
■6 15
■6 05
■6 05
■6 05
16 05
16 05
■6 05
■6 05
16 05

■8:24
■8:24
■8:24
■8:25
■8:25
■8:25
■8:25
■8:26
■8:26
18:26
■8:26
18:26
18:27
18:27
■8:27
■8:27
■8:27
■8:28
18:28
18:28
■8:23
■3:28
■8:29
■8:29
■8:29
18:30
■8:30
■8:30
■8:30
18:BO
18:30
18:3■
18:3■
13:3■
18:3■

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F

36
47
56
06
19
35
49
00
■0

20
30
41
08
■7

28
3,
52
■5
27
37
45
55
05
28
49
00
11
22
33
45
56
06
■6

24
34

十
一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

十
一 ― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

Sennatur■      :  CrescatOr           C:Д
り塀il i:lル     mbarcare/Desigilarena ゛ ´     螂

k_________―――聾こi夕[tifl,多ち多を4:i[:こ
[::―

―――
:~5[;;::~~~~Versiune SW   : RO-04 23   Co… ■Curs

Antena Club   : BENZING 489o濯

``■

■§理、4 5 HW-8 ■     Autorizare    : .♀ n4.L_R60二_:[】 ZIttGE li夕Z《::5鼈
5x J-3 : s s  tlt°

う
土z][:==  
ノj」嬌筆単聾【

払

I N G
鈍

鰤 義
預

Aじ搬
A、lυじ

― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―


